
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Listen to the Band
2.30 Orchestras and Ballads3.0 Radio Matinee4 0 Floor Show
5. 0 Music for the Tea Hour
6.30 Sports Results6.0 "The Big Four"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men Speaking in
the Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
6.45 To-day’s Sports Results
Crosby Time7.16 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Dance Hour (interludes by
Johnny Green)
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel and War Review
9.26 For the Musical Connois-
seur, introducing a Liszt Piano
Recital by Marie Winders
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. April 211ZB AUCKLAND:

1070 ke. 280m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 _ Health Talk8.0 Bachelor Girls session
(Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-
finder)
10. 0 New Releases
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.15& 1.15 p.m, London News

a

te

12.90 Gardening session (John
Henry)

4
ap

ons

6.30
5.45
dith)6.0
6.15
6.30
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 5
Astaire
8.20

1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
New Zealand Hit Parade
Sincerely Yours
The Milestone Club (Thea)
Sunbeams’ session (Thea)
One Man’s Family
Sports Results (Bill Mere-
The Lone Ranger Rides

London News
Music You Should Hear
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
The Talisman Ring
Celebrity Artists: Fred

The Rains Came
The Rank Outsider
Doctor Mac
The Bat
London News

=
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,» 7.0 & 8.45 a.m, London News
Health Talk
Preview of Week-end Sport
Bachelor Girls’ sassionCurrent Ceiling Prices
Gardening session (Snowy)
Songs of Good Cheer
Of Interest to Women
Mid-day Melody Menu

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Patriotic session
2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps7.45 The Talisman Ring
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: FredAstaire
8.15 The Rains Came
45 Hot Dates in’ History
QO Doctor Mac
5 The Bat
O Jane Arden, Girl Detective
10.30 Popular Melodies
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Out of the Ether

8.
9.
9.1
10.

1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
4.50 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Final Sports Results6. 0 The Lone . Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 "Reflections with Johnny Gee7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The Blind Man’s House
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: Fred
Astaire
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Dickens Club: Oliver
Twist
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat
9.30 For the Stay at Home
11. 0 London News
11.15 A Famous Dance Band

4ZB 1310eee m.
6. 0,7.0& 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 21.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Children’s session, in-
cluding a presentation by the
Senior Radio Players®
--_

6.45 The Garden Club of'the Alr
6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesman’s Entrance
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
.30 In His Steps45 Brains Trust Junior
O Current Ceiling Prices
5 Celebrity Artists: Fred
Astaire
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 »Doctor Mac
9.15 Melody Mosair (final broad-
cast
10. O Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
48
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke, 214m,

6. 0,7.0& 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5. 0 p.m. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Gardening session
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 The Rains Came
8.30 Saturday Night Special
9. Q@ Doctor Mac
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody10.30 Close down

DoNTKNOW
WHAT "'0 Do
WITHOUTRINSOS
Richer SUDS
THESE WARTIME
DAYS!They
SAVECONSTANT
REPLACEMENTS

IRinso8d
2iji322

m
VJADNESS ?

The idea that porridge should not be
served in hot weather has been dis-
credited: In the first placepre-cooked,VLMAX in ready-to-eat cereals cannot replaceporridge because theyhave lost essen-the PACIFIC tial vitamins:
Secondly, VI-MAX porridge is non-Millions of pounds of heating and should be served in ax

VI-MAX have gone to householdsall theyearround.
the Pacific for theFight- Anotker VI-MAX advantage is thatVI-MAX has less "crude fibre" thaning Services: Here is whole wheat: 66Crude fbre" contains
proof of the value of a decalcifying agent. VI-MAX, there
vitalising, non heatine fore, provides more vitamins throughadded wheat germ and more calciumVI-MAX: forboneand teeth building:

COARSE O1 FINE at
your grocers at pre-war
prices: D.R Brownand
Son, Ltd,, Moorhouse
Avenue, Christchurch:

Vimax|
00

U

ViMAX
'CEREAL

CookingitaminsAnd

JBREAKFASTMAXIMUMV

CODE MESSAGE
Totheradioenthusiastthiscomplicated
symbolsignifiesa radiovalveknown 28
8DuplexDiodePentode:
Perhapsyou are not interested in the
name or thehighlycomplexfunctions
ofsucha valve: ButYouareconcerned
that your radio should continue to
workwell-~and thatYoudon'�
have too many valve replacea
ments: Therefore, ask Your
serviceman to "Revalve with

RadioNor Radiotrons:

QaciotonsThe LONG-LIFE VALVE
ThI
WATIONAL(NEEcQ)ELECTRICAL

ANd ENGINEERING COAPANT Lihiteo Ri5ERANCHES ALL MAIN CENTRES


